
Department of Sustainable Development 
Lands Branch Regional Manager Contact List 

 
Myles Kopytko, Regional Land Manager - Western Region 
1129 Queens Avenue 
Brandon, Manitoba R7A 1L9 
204-761-7538 
Myles.Kopytko@gov.mb.ca 
 
Sheldon Kowalchuk, Regional Land Manager – Central Region 
Box 6,000, 75 - 7th Avenue 
Gimli, Manitoba R0C 1B0 
204-641-1176 
Sheldon.Kowalchuk@gov.mb.ca 
 
Glenn Miller, Regional Lands Manager – Eastern Region  
Patrick Watson, A/Regional Lands Manager – Eastern Region 
Box 4,000, #4 Highway 502 
Lac du Bonnet, Manitoba R0E 1A0 
Phone: 204-345-1452 
Glenn.Miller@gov.mb.ca or Patrick.Watson@gov.mb.ca  
 
Mike Armstrong, Regional Lands Manager – Northwest Region 
Box 2550, 79 Third St 
The Pas, Manitoba R9A 1M4 
204-627-8252 
Mike.Armstrong@gov.mb.ca 
 
David Hastman, Regional Lands Manager – Northeast Region 
Box 28, 59 Elizabeth Dr. 
Thompson, Manitoba R8N 1X4  
204-679-0987 
David.Hastman@gov.mb.ca 
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